CONIORAWN =

Team Scores on 02/04/2017 06:44 p.m.

Rogers (RGPU)

Graham-Kapowsin (GKAP)

Steilacoom (STEL)
Puyallup (PUYL)
Olympia (OLYM)
Hazen (HAZN)
Kent-Meridian (KMER)
Eatonville (EATV)

Mt. Rainier (MTRN)

. Curtis (CURT)

. Highline (HILN)

. Kentwood (KWOQOD)

. Sumner (SUMN)

. Kentridge (KRID)

. Bellarmine Prep (BLMN)
. Emerald Ridge (EMRD)
. Kentlake (KLAK)

. South Kitsap (SKIT)

. Orting (ORTG)

. Clover Park (CLPK)

. River Ridge (RVRG)

RGPU
GKAP
STEL
PUYL
OLYM
HAZN
KMER
EATV
MTRN
CURT
HILN
KWOD
SUMN
KRID
BLMN
EMRD
KLAK
SKIT
ORTG
CLPK
RVRG

247.0
148.0
125.5
105.0
98.0
91.0
80.5
77.0
75.0
67.0
62.0
59.0
55.0
41.0
30.0
28.0
27.5
23.0
20.0
15.0
12.0



